PO100021407

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600077012816	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	07/06/0601038011 ***43.75	
Office Use Only		

CADVANTAGE Resources for Humans. Solutions for Business.

July 3, 2006

÷

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

RE: ZeroChaos Staffing Services, Inc. Name Change→CoAdvantage Resources 8, Inc. Document Number P01000021407

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed check number 034835 in the amount of \$43.75 (\$35.00 Filing Fee and \$8.75 Certificate of Status) made payable to the Florida Department of State for processing of the enclosed Articles of Amendment regarding the above-referenced matter.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David Fernandez CoAdvantage Resources, Inc. 111 W. Jefferson St., Ste 100 Orlando, Florida 32801

For further information concerning this matter, please call David Fernandez at 407-422-8448 x3839.

Sincerely David/Fernandez

Director-Contracts & Regulatory Affairs

ZEROCHAOS STAFFING SERVICES, INC. ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT AND NAME CHANGE **BOARD OF DIRECTORS ACTION BY CONSENT**

THE UNDERSIGNED, being all the members of the Board of Directors of ZeroChaos Staffing Services, Inc., a Florida corporation (the "Corporation"), hereby consent to and direct the following action by the Corporation and instruct the Secretary of the Corporation to enter this certificate into the minutes of the proceedings of the Corporation:

1. The name of the Corporation is ZEROCHAOS STAFFING SERVICES, INC. ("Corporation").

2. The Corporation was incorporated pursuant to the provisions of the Florida General Corporation Act. on February 27, 2001 and assigned document number P01000021407; and

3. The undersigned Corporation, by and through its Directors and pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1001 of the Florida Statutes, wishes to amend the aforesaid Articles of Incorporation.

4. The effective date of this amendment shall be June 1, 2006;

NOW, THEREFORE, the undersigned hereby amends the Articles as follows:

1. Article I - Name of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby? amended as follows:

"ARTICLE I - Name

The name of this Corporation shall be: COADVANTAGE RESOURCES 8, IN

2. Except as modified herein, the Articles of Incorporation of said Corporation shall be and remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Amendment have been executed as of the 1st day of June, 2006.

2. All lawful acts on behalf of the Corporation taken by the Officers and Directors to date are ratified and confirmed.

Execution of this certificate by the undersigned, being all of the members of the Board of Directors and pursuant to Section 607.0821 of the Florida Statutes, waives any requirement of a formal meeting to conduct the business referred to herein. This certificate may be executed in counter-part.

Dated as of y of June, 2006. Davne Williams Bruce Goin Mark Lowrey Ben Howift John Miley